Windsor 2011 Daily Summary From 2011-01-01 To 2011-12-31

Temp Temp Temp DegDay |DegDay |Soil Temp |Soil DegDa
Date High Low Mean ADD50 Cumultv [Mean ADD50

1-Jan 53.4 30.2 41.2 0.3 0.3 32.9 0
2-Jan 47.5 314 42.1 0 0.3 32.8 0
3-Jan 33.8 24.4 29.7 0 0.3 32.9 0
4-Jan 40.2 19.2 28.4 0 0.3 32.9 0
5-Jan 37.3 215 29.1 0 0.3 32.9 0
6-Jan 33.2 16 23.6 0 0.3 32.8 0
7-Jan 33.6 215 27.3 0 0.3 32.7 0
8-Jan 29.1 25.1 27.1 0 0.3 32.7 0
9-Jan 321 23 27.3 0 0.3 32.7 0
10-Jan 325 19.4 26.5 0 0.3 32.7 0
11-Jan 26 15.6 21.6 0 0.3 32.7 0
12-Jan 28.4 22.2 25.2 0 0.3 32.6 0
13-Jan 28.5 13.6 22 0 0.3 32.7 0
14-Jan 23.7 4.2 14.7 0 0.3 32.7 0
15-Jan 33 -1.6 18 0 0.3 32.7 0
16-Jan 33.9 18.1 28 0 0.3 32.7 0
17-Jan 22.3 11.2 16.1 0 0.3 32.7 0
18-Jan 33.7 15.3 24 0 0.3 32.7 0
19-Jan 39.3 29.4 34.3 0 0.3 32.7 0
20-Jan 31.3 214 26.6 0 0.3 32.7 0
21-Jan 29.6 20.1 23.9 0 0.3 32.7 0
22-Jan 25.5 3.8 15.8 0 0.3 32.7 0
23-Jan 22.9 -1.1 9.5 0 0.3 32.7 0
24-Jan 15.9 -6 3.8 0 0.3 32.7 0
25-Jan 32.2 8.2 18 0 0.3 32.8 0
26-Jan 30.7 10.8 22.2 0 0.3 32.9 0
27-Jan 34.7 16.7 27.9 0 0.3 32.9 0
28-Jan 334 10.9 235 0 0.3 32.9 0
29-Jan 38.9 18.4 29.1 0 0.3 32.9 0
30-Jan 39.9 17.6 25.6 0 0.3 32.9 0
31-Jan 321 14.3 21.3 0 0.3 32.8 0
1-Feb 20.3 15 18.1 0 0.3 32.9 0
2-Feb 26.5 18.5 22.5 0 0.3 32.9 0
3-Feb 30.5 10 211 0 0.3 32.9 0
4-Feb 37.3 0.9 19.7 0 0.3 32.9 0
5-Feb 40.5 15.6 27.7 0 0.3 32.9 0
6-Feb 43.4 28.3 37.6 0 0.3 32.9 0
7-Feb 42.6 23.6 33.9 0 0.3 32.9 0
8-Feb 36.6 15.6 28.4 0 0.3 32.9 0
9-Feb 31.3 10.7 21.3 0 0.3 32.9 0
10-Feb 27 7.1 21.3 0 0.3 32.9 0
11-Feb 33.6 -1 17.1 0 0.3 32.9 0




12-Feb
13-Feb
14-Feb
15-Feb
16-Feb
17-Feb
18-Feb
19-Feb
20-Feb
21-Feb
22-Feb
23-Feb
24-Feb
25-Feb
26-Feb
27-Feb
28-Feb
1-Mar
2-Mar
3-Mar
4-Mar
5-Mar
6-Mar
7-Mar
8-Mar
9-Mar
10-Mar
11-Mar
12-Mar
13-Mar
14-Mar
15-Mar
16-Mar
17-Mar
18-Mar
19-Mar
20-Mar
21-Mar
22-Mar
23-Mar
24-Mar
25-Mar
26-Mar
27-Mar
28-Mar
29-Mar
30-Mar

36.9
40.4
56.5
34.7

42
61.3

63
48.2
35.2
29.3

38
43.5
41.7
35.1
38.9
42.2
42.8
40.9
47.5

32
39.2
56.6
51.9
37.9
43.8
45.1
45.2

55
515

49
42.2
42.6
43.9

64
71.2
50.7
48.5
37.8
43.9

37
46.3
42.7
39.3
42.2
45.5
45.1
56.6

9.8
20.6
33.2

15

10
314
36.4
16.8
13.6
16.1
12.6
10.3
10.1
29.8
24.8
254

25
24.6
20.6
11.6
13.7
315
37.5
28.4
24.2
25.6

34
38.9
35.3
35.9
30.9

25
33.8

31
43.8
354
27.5
32.9
35.2

31
30.6
24.9
23.2
21.3
25.9
26.9
25.1

25.9

31
43.9
23.9
28.6
44.6
49.4
30.5
23.9
24.7
23.2
26.5
28.9
33.2
31.8
32.8
32.9
32.4
33.7

21
27.1

44
48.2

34
32.9
34.9
40.4
48.3

43

42
37.6
34.7
37.1
47.1
56.6
44.3
37.4
35.7
40.2

34
36.6
33.6
30.5
31.8
34.9
36.6
41.5

[EY

w

o O

o o
WO OOO0OO0ODO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0O WM®M®MOOOORLR MNOOOONOVOOODOODO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0O0OO0O0OONNOOROO

N W

[EY

0.3
0.3
14
14
14
34
6.6
6.6
6.6
6.6
6.6
6.6
6.6
6.6
6.6
6.6
6.6
6.6
6.6
6.6
6.6
7.5
7.7
7.7
7.7
7.7
7.7
8.3
8.3
8.3
8.3
8.3
8.3
12.1
19.9
19.9
19.9
19.9
19.9
19.9
19.9
19.9
19.9
19.9
19.9
19.9
21.2

32.9
32.9
32.9
32.9
32.9
32.9
32.9
32.9
32.9
32.9
32.9
32.9

33
32.9
32.8
32.9

33

33

33

33
33.1
331
32.7
324
32.6
32.7
32.8
354
36.5
38.1
38.2
37.7
38.1
39.8
43.6
44.9
43.1
41.9
40.7
40.2
40.1
40.5
39.6
38.9
38.7
39.1
40.1

O O O OO 0000000000000 0D0D0D0D0D0D00D0D0D00D0D0D00D0D0ODO000DO0OO0O0OO0OOoOOoO o o




31-Mar 48.1 335 40.6 0 21.2 42.3 0
1-Apr 43.6 324 37.2 0 21.2 41.2 0
2-Apr 53.1 37.9 45.3 0.4 21.6 41.5 0
3-Apr 55.8 40.1 47.2 11 22.7 42.8 0
4-Apr 54.3 39.8 45.9 0.4 23.1 43.4 0
5-Apr 57 39.3 47.1 1.7 24.9 44.6 0
6-Apr 54.4 34.7 43.2 0.6 25.5 43.7 0
7-Apr 58.2 34 44.3 1.2 26.7 44.8 0
8-Apr 53.1 321 42.6 0.6 27.3 45.4 0
9-Apr 63 29.1 45.9 3.1 30.4 45.6 0

10-Apr 60.4 32.3 47.6 2.7 331 46.6 0

11-Apr 68 48.4 56.8 7 40.1 48.5 0.2

12-Apr 63.3 46.5 54.3 4.7 44.8 50.9 0.9

13-Apr 46.9 43.1 45.4 0 44.8 49.6 0.1

14-Apr 68.4 41.1 54.4 6.2 51 50 0.8

15-Apr 57 37 45.7 1 52 51.3 14

16-Apr 50.2 325 41.4 0 52 49.1 0.2

17-Apr 59.5 47.3 55 5.1 57.1 49.7 0.7

18-Apr 61.5 36.7 50.6 3.5 60.6 50.5 0.8

19-Apr 50.1 41.6 46.3 0 60.6 50.5 0.5

20-Apr 49.7 41.1 44.6 0 60.6 49 0

21-Apr 53.7 37.5 47 0.6 61.2 49 0.1

22-Apr 56 29.3 43 0.9 62 47.8 0

23-Apr 52.7 36.8 45.3 0.3 62.4 47.8 0

24-Apr 75.9 514 60 10 72.4 50.8 1.5

25-Apr 61.7 54.4 57.4 7.4 79.7 54.3 4.3

26-Apr 81.3 54.6 65.3 15.3 95.1 56.3 6.3

27-Apr 74.2 62.7 65.7 15.7 110.7 60.1 10.1

28-Apr 66.8 61.4 64 14 124.7 60.8 10.8

29-Apr 71.6 46.9 60.6 10.8 135.5 60.2 10.2

30-Apr 65 47.7 55.4 5.7 141.2 59.2 9.2

1-May 71.7 41.4 55.1 6.6 147.9 58.4 8.4
2-May 65.4 38.2 52.2 5.3 153.2 57.4 7.4
3-May 77.6 48.1 62 12.1 165.2 58.2 8.2
4-May 62 46.8 53.1 4 169.2 594 9.4
5-May 62.5 42.1 51 3.1 172.4 56.3 6.3
6-May 70.6 41.6 57.1 8.7 181.1 55.6 5.6
7-May 69.4 45.6 55.9 6.3 187.4 57.1 7.1
8-May 72.8 42.4 57.6 9.1 196.5 57.9 7.9
9-May 70.3 49.9 60.7 10.7 207.2 59.7 9.7

10-May 70.3 51.2 59.9 9.9 217.1 60.1 10.1

11-May 68.1 51.6 57.9 7.9 225 60.3 10.3

12-May 74.9 47.6 60.8 11 236 60.8 10.8

13-May 72.2 44.6 59.5 10.5 246.4 62.5 12.5

14-May 67.6 53.8 59.5 9.5 255.9 63.2 13.2

15-May 65.4 52.6 58.4 8.4 264.3 61.7 11.7

16-May 554 49.1 52.6 2.6 266.9 60.4 104
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